Chief Engineer Electricity (South)
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S.NO

10

11

12

13

14

15

TITLE

Chief Engineer Electricity (South)

DESCRIPTION

Director Implementation

XEN

Superintendent

SDO

Sub Engineer

Legal Officer

Senior S Graphar

Draftsman

Steno Grapher

Senior Clerk

Junior Clerk

Head Line man

LM

ALM

Tracer

CREATED AT

UPDATED AT

ACTION

about:blank

2/26/24, 03:17



Chief Engineer Electricity (South) about:blank

S.NO TITLE DESCRIPTION CREATED AT UPDATED AT ACTION
16 Adrema Operator
17 Driver
18 Naib Qasid
19 Sweeper
20 Watchman
21 Superintending Engineer
22 Circle Head Draftsman
23 Head Clerk
24 Senior Steno Grapher
25 Meter Reader
26 Assistant Line Man
27 Complaint Clerk
28 Meter Supervisor Grade |
29 Meter Supervisor Grade Il
30 Chief Engineer
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